
RESULTATLISTE - 5# - CUP TROMSØ 2019

09.02.2019

Ørret lengde

Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2

1 Johnny Smørsgård 36,64 36,96

2 Hans Eilif Larsen 31,54 32,66

3 Kristian Grythe 25,89 26,18

4 Per Mangne Larsen 22,55 24,97

5 Knut Martin Karlsen 24,23 24,66

6 Morten Olav Olsen 23,73 24,4

7 Kent Robin Mortensen 23,51 23,81

8 Håvard Malmedal 20,16 20,77

9

Damer

Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2

1 Karoline Østgård Olsen 30,11 30,54

2 Veronika Edvardsen Smørsgård 24,15 25,6

3 Karina Dahl 18,52 19,98

4 Marianne Edvardsen Smørsgård 19,2 19,59

5

Herre Veteran

Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2

1 Rod Wolstenholme 30,85 31,26

2 Helge Gustavsen 28,4 28,79

3 Terje Slydahl 22,14 22,91



RESULTATLISTE - 5# - CUP TROMSØ 2019

09.02.2019
Ørret presisjon

Nr. Navn Pres Tid

1 Johnny Smørsgård 48 03:28

2 Morten Olav Olsen 39 03:28

3 Hans Eilif Larsen 38 02:51

4 Kristian Grythe 33 02:44

5 Kent Robin Mortensen 26 03:48

6 Knut Martin Karlsen 23 03:02

7 Per Mangne Larsen 22 02:37

8 Håvard Malmedal 17 02:17

9

Damer

Nr. Navn Pres Tid

1 Karoline Østgård Olsen 45 03:26

2 Marianne Edvardsen Smørsgård 11 03:30

3 Veronika Edvardsen Smørsgård 10 03:30

4 Karina Dahl 7 02:43

5

Herre Veteran

Nr. Navn Pres Tid

1 Rod Wolstenholme 33 03:35

2 Helge Gustavsen 30 02:41

3 Terje Slydahl 12 02:23



RESULTATLISTE - 5# - CUP TROMSØ 2019

09.02.2019
Sammenlagt

Nr. Navn Pres Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Sammenlagt

1 Johnny Smørsgård 48 36,64 36,96 121,6

2 Hans Eilif Larsen 38 31,54 32,66 102,2

3 Morten Olav Olsen 39 23,73 24,4 87,13

4 Kristian Grythe 33 25,89 26,18 85,07

5 Kent Robin Mortensen 26 23,51 23,81 73,32

6 Knut Martin Karlsen 23 24,23 24,66 71,89

7 Per Mangne Larsen 22 22,55 24,97 69,52

8 Håvard Malmedal 17 20,16 20,77 57,93

9

Damer

Nr. Navn Pres Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Sammenlagt

1 Karoline Østgård Olsen 45 30,11 30,54 105,65

2 Veronika Edvardsen Smørsgård 10 24,15 25,6 59,75

3 Marianne Edvardsen Smørsgård 11 19,2 19,59 49,79

4 Karina Dahl 7 18,52 19,98 45,5

5

Herre Veteran

Nr. Navn Pres Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Sammenlagt

1 Rod Wolstenholme 33 30,85 31,26 95,11

2 Helge Gustavsen 30 28,4 28,79 87,19

3 Terje Slydahl 12 22,14 22,91 57,05
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